
順位 ゼッケン 氏名 車輌 形式 1本目 2本目 3本目 1本目 2本目 3本目 日比野 横井 合計 MAX

1 14 横田 宏延 シルビア S15  7 5 6.5 5.8 -- 1 7 5.8 12.8 7

2 15 後藤 有亮  スカイライン ER34 7.5 7.8 8.3 7.1 7 8.3 8.3 8.3 16.6 8.3

3 16 武藤  啓史 シルビア 7 7.8 8.3 6.9 7.4 7 8.3 7.4 15.7 8.3

4 18 篠瀬 健 トレノ AE86 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.8 7.4 7 7.5 7.4 14.9 7.5

5 19 服部 晋也 チェイサー JZX100 6.5 7.8 8.8 5.8 7.5 8 8.8 8 16.8 8.8

6 20 庄司 朋弘 マークⅡ JZX100 7.5 8.5 8 7.8 8 7.9 8.5 8 16.5 8.5

7 21 ⻄尾 政典 シルビア S13 7.5 7 7.5 7.4 6.5 7 7.5 7.4 14.9 7.5

8 22 伊藤 準 ソアラ 8 7 6.5 7.3 6.7 6.2 8 7.3 15.3 8

9 23 野中 陽介 シルビア S14 8 8.5 8.3 7.2 7.7 7.5 8.5 7.7 16.2 8.5

10 24 柴崎 貴広 シルビア S14 5 2 7.8 3 -- 6.8 7.8 6.8 14.6 7.8

11 32 ⻘⽊将悟 シルビア S15 8 7.5 5 7.8 7.6 2 8 7.8 15.8 8

12 33 億田 大輔 マークⅡ JZX90 6.5 7.5 5 6 7 2 7.5 7 14.5 7.5

13 34 三好隼人 スカイライン R33 8 8 5 7.2 7.3 -- 8 7.3 15.3 8
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順位 ゼッケン 氏名 車輌 形式 1本目 2本目 3本目 1本目 2本目 3本目 日比野 横井 合計 MAX

1 14 横田 宏延 シルビア S15  5 7 7.5 -- 6.5 7 7.5 7 14.5 7.5

2 15 後藤 有亮  スカイライン ER34 7 9 8 3 9.2 8 9 9.2 18.2 9.2

3 16 武藤  啓史 シルビア 7.8 8.3 8.3 6.9 8.5 8.3 8.3 8.5 16.8 8.5

4 18 篠瀬 健 トレノ AE86 8 6.5 7.8 7.3 6 7.9 8 7.9 15.9 8

5 19 服部 晋也 チェイサー JZX100 8.2 8.5 8.5 8 7.9 7.8 8.5 8 16.5 8.5

6 20 庄司 朋弘 マークⅡ JZX100 7.8 8.2 8.7 7.3 6.5 8.3 8.7 8.3 17 8.7

7 21 ⻄尾 政典 シルビア S13 6 7.8 7.8 5.8 6.8 6.5 7.8 6.8 14.6 7.8

8 22 伊藤 準 ソアラ 4 7 5 -- 6.7 1 7 6.7 13.7 7

9 23 野中 陽介 シルビア S14 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.3 6.8 7 7.8 7.3 15.1 7.8

10 24 柴崎 貴広 シルビア S14 7 8.2 5 6.8 7.4 1 8.2 7.4 15.6 8.2

11 32 ⻘⽊将悟 シルビア S15 4 7.8 8 -- 6.7 7.2 8 7.2 15.2 8

12 33 億田 大輔 マークⅡ JZX90 6 7 7 3 7 5.5 7 7 14 7

13 34 三好隼人 スカイライン R33 7.8 8.2 7.8 7.3 7.7 7.5 8.2 7.7 15.9 8.2
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予選1回目

予選2回目

日比野 横井 得点

日比野 横井 得点



順位 ゼッケン 氏名 車輌 形式 1本目 2本目 合計

1 15 後藤 有亮  スカイライン ER34 16.6 18.2 34.8

2 20 庄司 朋弘 マークⅡ JZX100 16.5 17 33.5

3 19 服部 晋也 チェイサー JZX100 16.8 16.5 33.3

4 16 武藤  啓史 シルビア 15.7 16.8 32.5

5 23 野中 陽介 シルビア S14 16.2 15.1 31.3

6 34 三好隼人 スカイライン R33 15.3 15.9 31.2

7 32 ⻘⽊将悟 シルビア S15 15.8 15.2 31

8 18 篠瀬 健 トレノ AE86 14.9 15.9 30.8

9 24 柴崎 貴広 シルビア S14 14.6 15.6 30.2

10 21 ⻄尾 政典 シルビア S13 14.9 14.6 29.5

11 22 伊藤 準 ソアラ 15.3 13.7 29

12 33 億田 大輔 マークⅡ JZX90 14.5 14 28.5

13 14 横田 宏延 シルビア S15  12.8 14.5 27.3
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予選結果


